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Sektionsudstilling 2019

Navn
Benny Jgrgensen
Lars Nielsen

Lisbet & Kim Hansen
Lisbet & Kim Hansen

Sgren Larsen
Frederik & Ulrik

Karsten Riisager

Toncho Metodiev
Jan Bo Rasmussen
Lars Nielsen

Jan Bo Rasmussen
Toncho Metodiev

Lars Nielsen
Frederik & Ulrik
Jorn Boklund
Henrik Fasting
Frank Hansen

K & K Sgrensen
Benny Jgrgensen
Erik Kruse
Frederik & Ulrik
Steen Jensen

K & K Sgrensen

Jan Bo Rasmusen
Steen & Besim
Toncho Metodiev
Toncho Metodiev
Claus Nielsen
Sgren Jgns

Ejgil Jacobsen

Jan Bo Rasmussen
Jorn Boklund

Holdkonkurrence Hanner
Holdkonkurrence Hunner

Forening
Kgge
Brendby

Brendby
Brgndby

Vido
Brendby

Rgdovre

Rgdovre
Kage
Brendby

Koge
Rgdovre

Brgndby
Brondby
Tarnby
Rgdovre
Kage
Lyngby
Kage
Sgborg
Brgndby
Kgge
Lyngby

Koge
Lyngby
Rgdovre
Rgdovre
Rgdovre
Sgborg
Brgndby
Kgge
Tarnby

Brendby
Kgge

Point
94
93%

94
93%

94
93%

94

94
93%
93%

93%
93%

94%
94%
94%
94%
94
94
94
94
94
93%
93%

94
93%
93%
93%
93%
93%
93%
93%

93

470
466

Grandprix

Grandprix






